Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Nefispealgand FANTAIL CREEK MERLINA CHEERFUL (2006)

Name

BRSS AUD'S LAMBORGHINI DIABLO
BRSS DREAM'S GALACTIC STARDUST
FANTAIL CREEK FOR GRACEFUL
FANTAIL CREEK GO PUREFUL
FANTAIL CREEK MAGIC MYSTIQUE
KAHIA HILLS 4 HOPEFUL

KAHIA HILLS NC BLISSFUL

KAHIA HILLS SA TWILIGHTFUL

Equine Registry

DoB
06-Nov-2021
25-Nov-2022
02-Aug-2013
17-Sep-2015
08-Aug-2012
13-Feb-2017
02-Jan-2020

09-Nov-2018

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare

Mare

Reg
13521
13712
11254
12020
10848
12382
13052

12910

Sire Damsire

SWS ROCKIN 4 GOLD BLUEGABLES MYSTICAL MERLIN
SWS ROCKIN MY WORLD BLUEGABLES MYSTICAL MERLIN
BAYVIEW REBELS GO 4 GOLD BLUEGABLES MYSTICAL MERLIN
BAYVIEW REBELS GO 4 GOLD BLUEGABLES MYSTICAL MERLIN
BERNAROO PARK TEDDYS MAGIC ZEUSEIMEBAB)ES MYSTICAL MERLIN
BAYVIEW REBELS GO 4 GOLD BLUEGABLES MYSTICAL MERLIN
RBAYVIEW NOVAS CONQUEST BLUEGABLES MYSTICAL MERLIN
SMHC'S AUDACIOUS (IMP USA) BLUEGABLES MYSTICAL MERLIN
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